Name of Work SUPPLY OF DIFFERENT ITEMS ON HIRE BASIS FOR 
INFRASTRUCTURE REQUREMENT OF BIB EXPO AT NETAJI 
INDOOR STADIUM FOR OBSERVANCE OF SAFE DRIVE SAVE 
LIFE MARATHON ON 9TH FEBRUARY 2025.  

Quantity As Mentioned in BoQ. 

Estimated Cost Rs. 9,20,400/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Twenty Thousand Four 

Hundred) only. 

Earnest Money Deposit  Rs. 20,000/- (Rupees Twenty thousand) only through online 

submission. No alternative will be accepted. 

Date of Uploading of NIT Documents 

Online (Publishing Date) 

21.01.2025 at 18.55 hrs. 

Documents Download start Date &